UNOFFICIAL COPY

1732

TRUST DEED SECOND MORTGAGE FORM (Illinois) FORM No. 2202 GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS 25576248 September, 1975 THIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That MICHAEL O'MALLEY AND MARIBETH O'MALLEY, his wife (hereinafter called the Grantor), of 4350 Mumford Dr., Illinois for and in consideration of the sum of _TWENTY=ONE_ THOUSAND_ONE_ HUNDRED_ FIFTY_AND_OO/100ths hand paid, CONVEY__ AND WARRANT__ to_ 100 W. Palatine Rd. (No. and Street) o u to his successors in trust hereinafter named, for the purpose of securing performance of the covenants and agreements herein, the follow 1g di scribed real estate, with the improvement thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and plumbing apparatus and fixtures, and y __ 3 appurtenant thereto, together with all rents, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the of __ Hc _ fmr n _ Estates _ County of __ _ cook __ _ and State of Illinois, to-wit: Lot 9 in block 1 in Harper's Landing Unit Number 3, being a Subdivision of part of Section 19 and parts of vacated streets vacated per Document Number 22650177 and a Resubdivis or of parts of Block 15, 18 and 19 of Howie in the Hills Unit Number 1 and parts of Fusic in the Hills Unit Number 3, being a subdivision of said Section 19, Township 42 Novem Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook WHEREAS, The Grantor Michael O'Malley and Maribeth O'Malley, his wife in 180 successive monthly installments commen in, on the 10th day of October, 1980, and on the same date of each month thereafter, all except the last installment to be in the amount of \$117.50 each and said last installment to be the entire inpald balance of said sum. It is intended that this instrument shall also secure for a period of fifteen years, any extensions or renewals of said loan and any additional advances up to a total amount of Twenty-One Thousand One Findred lifty and 00/100ths THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, and the notes provided, or according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay the against said premises, and on demand to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty data aftiful buildings or improvements on said premises that may have been destroyed or damaged; committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at any time on said premise, insure herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance in companies acceptable by the holos clause attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Mortgagee, and, second on the Trust policies shall be left and remain with the said Mortgagees or Trustees until the interest thereon, at the time or times when the same shall become the mid payable. In the Event of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessment—the prior incumbrance or the holder of said indebtedness, may procure such insurance, or pay such taxes or lie or title affecting said premises or pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time of such additional indebtedness secured the safe with interest thereon per annum shall be so much additional indebtedness secured the properties the whole or earned interest, shall, at the option of the legal holder thereof without notice, become inn thereon from time of such breach at eight per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by fore same as if all of said indebtedness had them matured by tyress terms. turred in behalf of plaintiff in connection with the fore-ence, stenographer's charges, cost of procuring or com-decree—shall be paid by the Grantor; and the like intee or any holder of any part of said indebtedness, as ursements shall be an additional lien upon said premises, oreclosure proceedings; which proceeding, whether deshall be taken a so-cree of sale shall have been entered of the costs of suit, including attorner assigns of the Grantor waives all the agrees that upon the filing of any out notice to the Grantor, or to any with power to collect the ents, issues The name of a record owner is: Michael O'Malley and Maribeth O'Malley.

IN THE EVENT of the death or removal from said

Cook

County of the grantee, or of his resignation, refusal or failure to the first successor in this trust; and if for any like cause said first successor fail or refuse to act, the person who shall then be the acting Recorder of Deeds of said County is hereby appointed to be second successor in this trust. And when all the aforesaid covenants and agreements are performed, the grantee or his successor in trust, shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charges. Michael O'Malley and Maribeth O'Malley. 19 80 Witness the hand and seal of the Grantor this (SEXL)

Manille.

ATINE BAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION (NAME ON West Palatine Road P. O. Box 159 Palatine, Illinois E0057 C. But

This instrument was prepared by.

Ŋ

5 11

·		1980 SER COOK (0/11 4/2	9. AM 11 48	HECCALER	2 day for	
STATE OF	Cook	2EP9-30ss3	40650 2	5576248 A	— REC	10.00
COUNTY OF	LUUK					
,	Elsie C. Smit	h	, a Notary	Public in and for	said County, in	the
State aforesaid,	DO HEREBY CERT	TFY thatMichael	O'Malley & Ma	ribeth O'Mall	ey, his wife	-
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- ,
personally know	n to me to be the sa	me person s: whose	names_aresul	bscribed to the fo	regoing instrume	nt,
peared before	me this day in pe	rson and acknowledg	ged that _theys	signed, sealed and	delivered the sa	iid
.stru nent as _£	heir free and vo	oluntary act, for the us	ses and purposes the	rein set forth, inclu	ding the release a	nd 🖁
vaive, of the rig	ht of homestead.				ar to	
Given and	r my hand and notari	al seal this	- IL day	ofSept	tember , 19 <u>80</u>	L.
of con					/	
Skinger		: · -	- Filos		Line	
COTAR				Notary Public	्रेष्ट्	
NOTE:	11,7/8)		1000	हो	
COUNT		0/		10	<u>-</u>	
Aureministrat		To			Je de la company	
		(1		·- 'ij		
		70,	,		27.	
		ζ	6			
			1//			
			ST C	ည္က		
				0, 5		
				78		
				65		
				,	VX.	
						200 0年3月
1]]		1	¥ (C)	
					IATION	
d			-TI~		SSOCIATION ad ad 57	
eed			MAIL		IN ASSOCIATION 6 Road 59 60067	INS INS
Deed			MAII		k LOAN ASSOCIATION alatine Road ox 159 rois 60067	E. COLE® FORMS
st Deed	70		MAII		GS & LOAN ASSOCIATION st Palatine Road 0. Box 159 v Illinois 60067	RGE E. COLE® GAL FORMS
ond mortgage rust Deed	α		MAII		AVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 3 West Palatine Road P.O. Box 159 latine, Illinois 60067	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS W. COLE®
Trust Deed	TO		MAII		NE SAVIINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 100 West Palatine Road P.O. Box 159 Palatine, Illinois 60067	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS
Trust Deed	οι		MAIL		LATINE SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 100 West Palatine Road P.O. Box 159 Palatine, Illinois 60067	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS
Trust Deed	то		- MAII	300	PALATINE SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 100 West Palatine Road P. O. Box 159 Palatine, Illinois 60067	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS
Trust Deed	Q		O MAIL		PALATINE SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION 100 West Palatine Road P.O. Box 159 Palatine, Illinois 60067	GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS